

CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY

No.: PTC20111003703C-EN01

Applicant : Dongguan Pissen Household Products Co., LTD
Address : No.706, No.20, Liaobu Qinzhen Road, Liaobu Town, Dongguan city, Guangdong Province
Manufacturer : --
Product : Two-button drool pocket, silica gel spoon, silica gel fork, silica gel plate, silica gel knife and fork, silica gel water cup, earless silica gel bowl, silica gel bowl with ears
Model : --

The submitted sample of the above equipment has been tested and found to comply with the following European Directive:

**EC Council Directive Regulation EU 1935/2004/EC & Resolution AP(2004)4
 European Standard on food contact**

The standard(s) used for showing compliance with the essential requirements:

Applicable Standard(s)	Test Report(s) Number
According to Regulation EU 1935/2004/EC & Resolution AP(2004)4 European Standard on food contact -- Overall migration	PTC20111003703C-EN01

Note:

On the basis of the referenced test report(s), sample(s) of the below product have been found to comply with the harmonized standards and directives listed on this verification at the time the tests were carried out. Other standards and directives may be relevant to the product. Once all product relevant CE mark directives are verified in compliance, the manufacturer may indicate compliance by signing a declaration of conformity themselves and applying the mark to product identical to the test sample(s) if the product complies with all relevant CE mark directives requirement. This certificate is part of the full test report(s) and should be read in conjunction with it. This certificate is based on an evaluation of one sample of above mentioned product. It does not imply assessment of the production of the product. Without the written approval of Precise Testing & Certification (Guangdong) Co., Ltd., this certificate is not permitted to be reproduced, except in full. It is not permitted to use the test lab's logo. The CE marking may only be used if all the relevant and effective European Directives are applicable.





Jacky Ou
Manager
 Date: Nov. 25, 2020

